Solomon
Water

Safe water for a healthy nation

NAME TITLE ADDRESSES/CONTACTS
lan Gooden Chief Executive Officer P O Box 1407
Honiara
Telephone: 23985 Ext.205
Mob: 8960777
Email: igooden@solomonwater.com.sb
Mark Waite Strategic Projects P O Box 1407
Management Advisor Honiara
Telephone: 23985 Ext. 264
Mob: 8570217
Email: mwaite@solomonwater.com.sb
Scravin Tongi Chief Operations Officer P O Box 1407
Honiara
Telephone: 23985 Ext. 203
Mob: 8961980
Email: stongi@solomonwater.com.sb
Ray Andresen Strategic Manager P O Box 1407
Honiara
Telephone: 23985 Ext.258
Mob:8961945
Email: randresen @solomonwater.com.sb
Andrew Fraser Project Manager Construction P O Box 1407
Honiara
Telephone: 23985 Ext. 263
Mob: 8872429
Email: afraser@solomonwater.com.sb
Rovereto Procurement Manager P O Box 1407
Nayacalevu Honiara
Telephone: 23985 Ext. 235
Mob: 8767017
Email: rnayacalevu@solomonwater.com.sb

Adam Searancke Project Manager P O Box 1407

Honiara

Telephone: 23985 Ext. 263

Mob: 8968183

Email: asearancke@solomonwater.com.sb

Noel Orudiana Technical Engineer P O Box 1407

‘ ‘ Honiara

Telephone: 23985 Ext. 263

Mob: 8534816

Email: norudiana@solomonwater.com.sb
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